www.e-switch.com info@e-switch.com 169
TA
CT
SW
IT
CH
ES
N

Terminal:  Silver plated copper alloy
Illuminated Rockers: Neon lamp or Incandescent bulb
HOW TO ORDER
FEATURES & BENEFITS
Fully illuminated actuator option
Neon & incandescent lamp options
APPLICATIONS/MARKETS
Industrial
Audio/visual
Lighting ballast
SERIES R4 SWITCHES
ROCKER SWITCHES - ILLUMINATED
CIRCUIT
See Below BLK = Black
WHT= White
GRY = Grey
HOUSING
COLOR
BLK = Black
WHT= White
RED = Red
RIL = Red ILL.*
GIL = Green ILL.*
YIL = Yellow ILL.*
ACTUATOR
COLOR MARKING
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
J
K
L
TERMINATION
F = Faston 0 = No Lamp
1 = 125V AC1
2 = 250V AC1
3 = 12V DC2
4 = 24V DC2
1Neon Bulb
2Incandescent
Bulb
LAMP
VOLTAGE
CIRCUIT CODE:
A = SPST  On-Off
B = SPST  On-(Off) Illuminated
C = SPDT  On-On
D = SPDT  On-Off-On
E = SPDT  On-(On)
F = SPST  Off-(On)
G = SPDT  (On)-Off-(On)
H = SPDT  On-None-(Off)
I = SPDT  On-Off-(On)
J = SPST  On-Off Fully Illuminated
(  ) = Momentary
* To be used with the “J” circuit only
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
NOTE: Illumination not available
for SPDT versions.
11.1±.1mm
(.433)
SPST
MARKING OPTIONS
SPDT
(  ) = Momentary